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Wooden pencil "Smile", blackwood

Bar code: 3871284046506
Item number: TTS 404650

* high quality blackwood

+ outstanding graphite pencil for writing

* extra break-resistant

* round shape for smooth writing

* degree of hardness: HB

* graphite lead: 2.2mm

* smiles & hands artwork with fluorescent colors

SPECIFICATION

Basic information

Item number
Bar code
Product name
Category
Brand

Color

Measurement unit

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight

Logistics information

Sales unit
Basic Package
Inner pack

Transport box

TTS 404650

3871284046506

Wooden pencil "Smile", blackwood

Graphite, Mechnanical Pencils & Lead Reffils
Spirit

Assorted colors

pcs

13.4 cm
7.9 cm
18 cm

0.005 kg

144

1440
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